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October 12, 2006

Water Acquisition Committee
  

Boyd Clayton
UT Division of Water Rights
P.O. Box 146300
Salt Lake City UT 84114-6300
COMM: (801) 538-7390
FAX:   (801) 538-7467
boydclayton@utah.gov

Dan Luecke
3870 Norwood Court
Boulder CO 80304
COMM: (303) 443-5815
FAX:  (303) 413-8217
luecke5@comcast.net

Bob Norman
Bureau of Reclamation 
2764 Compass Drive, Suite 106
Grand Junction CO 81506
COMM: (970) 248-0634
FAX:    (970)  248-0601
rnorman.4GJPO@uc.usbr.gov

Tom Pitts
Water Consult
535 North Garfield Avenue
Loveland CO 80537
COMM: (970) 667-8690
FAX:   (970) 667-8692
h2orus@waterconsult.com

Randy Seaholm
Colo. Water Conservation Board
1313 Sherman St., Room 721
Denver CO 80203
COMM: (303) 866-3441
FAX:    (303) 866-4474
randy.seaholm@state.co.us

John Shields
State Engineer’s Office
Herschler Bldg., 4th Floor
Cheyenne WY 82002
COMM: (307) 777-6151
FAX: (307) 777-5451
jshiel@seo.wyo.gov

George Smith, Chair
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
Water Resources
P.O. Box 25486, DFC
Denver CO 80225
COMM: (303) 236-4485
FAX:    (303) 236-4224
george_smith@fws.gov

Brent Uilenberg
Bureau of Reclamation
2764 Compass Drive, Suite 106
Grand Junction CO 81506
COMM: (970)248-0641
FAX:   (970)238-0601
builenberg@uc.usbr.gov

Consultants

Mark Fuller 
Fuller Consultants 
Ruedi Water & Power Authority
0238 Fawn Drive 
Carbondale CO 81623
COMM: (970) 963-2523
FAX:   (970) 963-8015 FAX Service Co.
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Tom Iseman
The Nature Conservancy
2424 Spruce Street
Boulder CO 80302
COMM: (303) 444-2950
FAX:    (303) 444-2986
tiseman@tnc.org

Angela Kantola
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
ES/CO River Recovery Program
P.O. Box 25486, DFC
Denver CO 80225
COMM: (303) 969-7322 x221
FAX: (303) 969-7327
angela_kantola@fws.gov

Eric Kuhn
CO River Water Conservation
 District
P.O. Box 1120
Glenwood Springs CO 81602
COMM: (970) 945-8522
FAX:   (970) 945-8799

Erin Light, Acting DE
Colorado State Engineers Office
Department of Natural Resources
P.O.  Box 773450
Steamboat Springs CO 80475
COMM:
FAX:

Robert Muth, Director
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
ES/CO River Recovery Program
P.O. Box 25486, DFC
Denver CO 80225
COMM: (303) 969-7322 X268
FAX:   (303) 9669-7327
robert_muth@fws.gov

Ray Tenney
CO River Water Conservation
 District
P.O. Box 1120
Glenwood Springs CO 81602
COMM: (970) 945-8522
FAX: (970) 945-8799
rtenney@crwcd.gov

Malcom Wilson
Bureau of Reclamation
Easter Colorado Projects Office
11056 West County Road, 18-E
Loveland CO 80537
COMM: (970) 962-4362
FAX: (970) 663-5262
mwilson@gp.usbr.gov

Margot Zallen
Regional Solicitors Office
755 Parfet Street, Suite 151
Denver CO 80215
COMM: (303) 231-5353 x446
FAX: (303) 231-5363


